Stura divans - Madryt (l1zvelkams ar velas

kasti)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmers
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

288

200

148x225

88

45

50

Izvelkams, Velas kaste
Labais E=Egh,
Bési peleka
Bési peléka
Audums
Audums

Metala

1219,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
20142-MR-18740911




